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SPARTANS VOLLEYBALLY 2016

Day Date Opponent Site Time Games
Thursday | 8/11/2016 MILLWOOD | HOME 4,5 W/Varsity
Tuesday | ¢/16/2016 LAWTON MAC | AWAY | 4:30,5:30,6:30 | F/JV/Varsity
Thursday | g/18/2016 | NORTHWEST | ome 4,5 JV/Varsity
SRV 872072016 TOURNAMENT | AWAY TBA varsty
Tuesday | g/23/2016 NORTHEAST | AWAY 4,5 IV/Varsity
Thursday | 8/25/2016 | JOHN MARSHALL | AWAY 4,5 IV/Varsity
SRV 1 gr27/2016 | TN MARSHALL | away TBA F&IV
Tuesday | 8/30/2016 | TECUMSEH | HOME 4,56 | F/3V/Varsity
Thursday | 9/1/2016 DOUGLASS AWAY 5,6 IV/Varsity
Tuesday | g,6/2016 GRANT HOME 5,6 IV/Varsity
Tuesday | 9/13/2016 CLASSEN SAS | AWAY 4,5 I/ Varsity
Thursday | 9/15/2016 CHICKASHA | AWAY 4,5 IV/Varsity

Friday 9/16/2016 HARDING AWAY 4,5,6 F/IV/Varsity
Tuesday | 9,20/2016 | CAPITOLHILL | HOME 4,5 IV/Varsity
Thursday | 9,22/2016 | STAR SPENCER | HOME 4,5 IV/Varsity
Saturday | °/%4/2016 TOURNAMENT | TBA TBA NIVarsity
Thursday | 9/29/2016 SHAWNEE AWAY 4,5,6 F/IV/Varsity
Thursday 10/6/2016 PIEDMONT HOME 4,5,6 F/ V/Varsity
Monday | 10/10/2016 REGIONALS TBA TBA
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